


Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21511001011 Kuznetsova	Daria RUS
2 21511101213 Dubinchik	Ksenia RUS
3 21511102204 Zenkova	Anastasia RUS
4 21511405425 Zapuskalova	Nadezhda RUS
5 21511303719 Konyukhova	Daria RUS
6 21511001016 Pervenenok	Oksana RUS
7 21511506532 Korolyova	Svetlana RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21511203014 Bogdanova	Sofia RUS
2 21511404991 Smirnova	Anna RUS
3 21511304017 Bamatter-Rodriguez	Olga RUS
4 21511506355 Kodyleva	Anastasia RUS
5 21511506358 Kukushkina	Anna RUS
6 21511304048 Grigorieva	Ekaterina RUS
7 21511404972 Ivanenko	Elizaveta RUS
8 21511405424 Kogoyakova	Darya RUS
9 21511607482 Butymova	Viktoria RUS
9 21511304049 Grigorieva	Ksenia RUS
9 21511404804 Ganicheva	Darya RUS
9 21511404967 Fedotova	Linda RUS
13 21511304038 Vinogradova	Sofia RUS
13 21511607706 Mekhtieva	Rada RUS
13 21511405003 Seleznyova	Maria RUS
13 21511607483 Dragan	Margarita RUS
13 21511607726 Zelenkova	Anna RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21511506345 Afonaseva	Varvara RUS
2 21511405006 Utkina	Anastasia RUS
3 21511304042 Zhukova	Marina RUS
4 XXX Mitrofanova	Varvara RUS
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Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Women	

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Women	

Final	Ranking	Battle	Kids	Women	



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11511102194 Timchenko	Sergey RUS
2 11511102195 Timchenko	Alexandr RUS
3 11511000652 Shitov	Andrey RUS
4 11511202971 Puzanov	Artyom RUS
5 11511000725 Tsokolov	Aleksey RUS
6 11511506312 Rostovtsev	Roman RUS
7 11511303279 Kozhanovskiy	Yuriy RUS
7 11511000749 Vinogradov	Gleb RUS
7 11511404885 Kozlov	Sergey RUS
10 11511607671 Sidorov	Artyom RUS
10 11511506407 Rudik	Maxim RUS
10 11511404924 Bespalov	Sergey RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11511102193 Velikanov	Gleb RUS
2 11511202629 Lazarev	Mikhail RUS
3 11511404948 Shilov	Timofey RUS
4 11511506743 Kalikin	Dmitry RUS
5 11511303979 Burmistrov	Oleg RUS
6 11511506300 Afonasev	Alexander RUS
7 11511607463 Churilov	Andrey RUS
7 11511303915 Burmistrov	Egor RUS
7 11511506566 Myakinin	Andrey RUS
10 11511607681 Zharkov	Mikhail RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11511404912 Vornovitskiy	Daniil RUS
2 11511607651 Matveev	Pavel RUS
3 11511607465 Yevdokimenkov	Yaroslav RUS

Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Men

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Battle	Kids	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 21511001011 Kuznetsova	Daria RUS 5,615 6,061
2 21511001016 Pervenenok	Oksana RUS 5,583 6,387
3 21511102204 Zenkova	Anastasia RUS 6,06 6,779
4 21511303719 Konyukhova	Daria RUS 5,838 6,516
5 21511506532 Korolyova	Svetlana RUS 6,392
6 21511607707 Mekhtieva	Tatiana RUS 8,121
7 21511405425 Zapuskalova	Nadezhda RUS NT
7 21511102207 Pashkova	Valentina RUS NT

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 21511405424 Kogoyakova	Darya RUS 5,027 5,704
2 21511404991 Smirnova	Anna RUS 5,35 6,023
3 21511304048 Grigorieva	Ekaterina RUS 5,36 6,132
4 21511506355 Kodyleva	Anastasia RUS 5,445 6,51
5 21511304017 Bamatter-Rodriguez	Olga RUS 5,614 6,345
6 21511607706 Mekhtieva	Rada RUS 5,842 6,402
7 21511304049 Grigorieva	Ksenia RUS 5,883 6,854
8 21511304038 Vinogradova	Sofia RUS 5,922 6,34
9 21511607482 Butymova	Viktoria RUS 6,015
10 21511404804 Ganicheva	Darya RUS 6,251
11 21511506358 Kukushkina	Anna RUS 6,259
12 21511607726 Zelenkova	Anna RUS 6,549
13 XXX Mekhtieva	Madina RUS 6,811
14 21511405003 Seleznyova	Maria RUS 7,117
15 21511404967 Fedotova	Linda RUS 7,425
16 21511607483 Dragan	Margarita RUS 7,501
17 XXX Lipatova	Ksenia RUS 9,334
18 21511607489 Tyurina	Arina RUS 9,455
19 21511607700 Lebedeva	Arina RUS NT

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 21511405006 Utkina	Anastasia RUS 6,566 7,33
2 21511506354 Kasimova	Lika RUS 7,64 8,932
3 21511506345 Afonaseva	Varvara RUS 7,865 7,933
4 21511304042 Zhukova	Marina RUS 8,02 8,662
5 XXX Dmitrienko	Maria RUS 8,983
6 XXX Mitrofanova	Varvara RUS 10,13
7 XXX Mekhtieva	Latifa RUS 12,01

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Senior	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Junior	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Kids	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 11511102194 Timchenko	Sergey RUS 4,792 5,388
2 11511102202 Shirobokov	Denis RUS 4,56 5,525
3 11511000652 Shitov	Andrey RUS 4,707 5,451
4 11511102195 Timchenko	Alexandr RUS 4,389 5,609
5 11511000725 Tsokolov	Aleksey RUS 4,907 6,197
6 11511404924 Bespalov	Sergey RUS 5,5 6,105
7 11511202971 Puzanov	Artyom RUS 5,802 7,156
8 11511404885 Kozlov	Sergey RUS 5,837 7,171
9 11511506312 Rostovtsev	Roman RUS 5,849
10 11511405051 Kuzmin	Maksim RUS 5,983
11 11511506304 Karpov	Dmitry RUS 6,064
12 11511405055 Shilov	Ruslan RUS 6,484
13 11511607671 Sidorov	Artyom RUS NT
13 11511506564 Bulavin	Andrey RUS NT

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 11511303915 Burmistrov	Egor RUS 4,993 5,753
2 11511404951 Zubanov	Gleb RUS 5,412 5,806
3 11511404948 Shilov	Timofey RUS 5,785 6,478
4 11511303979 Burmistrov	Oleg RUS 5,925 6,489
5 11511506314 Simonenkov	Danila RUS 5,215 6,879
6 11511506743 Kalikin	Dmitry RUS 5,538 6,621
7 11511202629 Lazarev	Mikhail RUS 5,815 100
8 11511506566 Myakinin	Andrey RUS 5,99 6,685
9 11511506300 Afonasev	Alexander RUS 6,035
10 11511607681 Zharkov	Mikhail RUS 6,318
11 11511607463 Churilov	Andrey RUS 6,851

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T
1 11511404912 Vornovitskiy	Daniil RUS 6,32 6,931
2 11511607651 Matveev	Pavel RUS 7,256 7,882
3 11511607465 Yevdokimenkov	Yaroslav RUS 7,985 8,748
4 11511607670 Shilov	Elisey RUS 8,036 8,669
5 XXX Shibaev	Grigory RUS 9,224
6 XXX Shapar	Andrey RUS 13,89

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Senior	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Kids	Men


